DIMENSION DRAWING: DIMENSION CHART:
• 5-year standard warranty
WARRANTY:
• Parking Structures & Public Areas
• Industrial Facilities & Food Processing Facilities
APPLICATIONS:
• Walkways & Car Washes
CONTROLS:

DETAILSSPECIFICATION
PARAMETER
MA-HVP451A-40W-F-CCT-D-HV-M-BOrdering information
BUILT-IN BLUETOOTH MICROWAVE SENSOR:
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MA-LH101A Bluetooth Microwave Motion Sensor With Daylight Harvesting
FAMILY
MA-HVP451A=
LED Vapor tight Light
451A Series
DIFFUSER TYPE CCT D HV OPTIONS
B=BLE Control
EM=
Emergency Driver
WATTAGE
40W DimmingF=Frosted Diffuser
C=Clear Diffuser
M=Microwave
P=PIR
 1 TCP=3000K/4000K/5000K DIP Selectable
 CCT=3000K-5000K Setpless Adj
TCP=3CCT Selectable
CCT=CCT Smart Adj
HV=347V
LV=277V
SENSOR MODEL
1
Phone: 1-877-977-3732  |  Fax: 877-977-3732  |  Web: www.morstar.com  |  E-mail: sales@morstar.com Revised: 05/22
5347
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
INTEGRATED OCCUPANCY AND DAYLIGHT SENSOR COVERAGE:
HVP451A-40W-F-CCT-D-HV-M-B
SUMMARY DATA
HEMISPHERES TESTED: BOTH
EFFICIENCY (Downlight): 95.2 %
EFFICIENCY (Uplight): 4.8 %
CIE CLASSIFICATION: DIRECT
SPACING CRITERION (0-Deg): 1.25
SPACING CRITERION (90-Deg): 1.17
LUMENS: 5420.44
INPUT WATTS: 39.8
CANDELA PLOT
 10  20  30  40
 50
 60
 70
 80
 90
 100
 110
300
600
900
1200
1500
1800
Quadralaterally Symmetric
Solid: 0 Degrees Small Dash: 45 Degrees   Large Dash: 90 Degrees
Quadralaterally Symmetric
Solid: 0 Degrees Small Dash: 45 Degrees   Large Dash: 90 Degrees
SUMMARY DATA
HEMISPHERES TESTED: BOTH
EFFICIENCY (Downlight): 95.2 %
EFFICIENCY (Uplight): 4.8 %
CIE CLASSIFICATION: DIRECT
SPACING CRITERION (0-Deg): 1.23
SPACING CRITERION (90-Deg): 1.18
LUMENS: 10772.35
INPUT WATTS: 77.18
CANDELA PLOT
 10  20  30  40
 50
 60